
From: Eleanor Stein <eleanor@imph.org>
To: Anna ScheyettAMSCHEYE@mailbox.sc.edu

Bruce Bondobbondo3096@aol.com
Cindy Hellingchelling@selecthealthofsc.com
Coretta Bedsolecbedsole@aarp.org
Gloria Prevostprevost@pandasc.org 
Lea Kerrisonlea@kerrisonlaw.com 
Nikki Hutchisonnhhutchison@aol.com 
Pam Dukespdukes@seniorresourcesinc.org 
Pete Liggettliggettp@scdhhs.gov 
Sam WaldrepWaldrep@scdhhs.gov 
Stephanie Bluntsblunt@tridentaaa.org 
Teresa ArnoldTArnold@aarp.org
Tom BrownTBrown@LHomes.org 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Vickie Moodyvmoody@leadingagesc.org 
'Cindy Alewine'calewine@alz.org

CC: Annmarie McCannemccanne@scdhhs.gov 
Lee Pearsonlee@imph.org 
Eleanor Steineleanor@imph.org

Date: 10/15/2014 1:11:10 PM 
Subject: 10/16 Steering Committee Meeting Materials

Attachments: Steering Committee Agenda 10 16 14.docx
Access to Care Committee Draft Recommendations 10 15 14.docx 
Providers and Workforce Draft Recommendations 10 10 14.docx

Hi everyone,

We are looking forward to our Steering Committee meeting tomorrow. I know there are a couple of you who are not 
able to attend; if your schedule allows and you would like to participate via phone, please let me know.

Attached please find the meeting materials listed below. If you have an opportunity to review them in advance of our
meeting, that would be most helpful—and, of course, we will go through them in detail together as a group.

• Agenda
• Draft recommendations from the Access to Care Committee
• Draft recommendations from the Providers & Workforce Committee

Here are the meeting details:
Date/Time: Thursday, October 16 from 10:00am to 12:30pm
Location: The IMPH offices are located in the Tower at Gervais, which is the 20-story brown building at 1301 
Gervais Street (one block from the SC State House between Sumter and Marion Streets). This is the same 
building where IT-oLogy and Bank of America are located. We will meet in the conference room on the first 
floor of our building.
Parking: You can park in the Keenan Garage that can be entered from Marion Street at the side of the building. 
(Or, as another option, you can park in the Tower Garage that can be entered from Gervais Street at the front 
of the building. Visitor parking is on level 3. If all visitor spaces are taken, visitors may park in any space on any
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higher level of the garage that is not marked “Reserved.”)

Thank you,
Eleanor

Eleanor Stein
Long-Term Care Taskforce Coordinator
SC Institute of Medicine and Public Health 
803-800-7021 (cell phone)


